Student Survey Results
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5/14/15 686 Yes: 98% (651) Yes: 88% (581) Yes: 92% (610) Yes: 84% (549) Yes: 87% (574)
No: 2% (11) No: 12% (82) No: 8% (51) No: 16% (108) No: 13% (88)

Parent & Teac

ner Survey Results
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Yes: 94% (129) | Yes: 92% (126) | Yes: 76% (104) Yes: 91% (127) | Yes: 71% (99) Yes: 87% (120)
5/14/15 144 No: 1% (2) No: 4% (5) No: 7% (10) No: 3% (4) No: 4% (6) No: 3% (4)
IDK: 5% (7) IDK: 4% (6) IDK: 17% (23) IDK: 6% (8) IDK: 24% (34) IDK: 10% (14)

IDK = “l don’t know”

surveyMonkey Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, South Carolina, Tennessee, Texas, Toronto, Virginia & Washington.
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Data was collected from 3/1/15 to 5/14/15 via Survey Monkey® from Alabama, California, Colorado, Connecticut,
Florida, Georgia, Idaho, Illinois, Indiana, Michigan, Minnesota, New Jersey, North Carolina, North Dakota, Oklahoma,




